71
All dimensions in mm./Todas las dimensiones en mm.
U3
Single handles Double handles
Asa individual Asa doble
Order no. Order no.
A L Ref. Ref.
300 395 U3-35.G300.EG U3-35.G300.DO
400 495 U3-35.G400.EG U3-35.G400.DO
500 595 U3-35.G500.EG U3-35.G500.DO
600 695 U3-35.G600.EG U3-35.G600.DO
700 795 U3-35.G700.EG U3-35.G700.DO
800 895 U3-35.G800.EG U3-35.G800.DO
Handle Series U3
Universal handle with heavy
duty design for machines,
technical installations and doors,